

3. Rajd Kwidzyński SKJS

Wyniki oficjalne SKJS

2018.04.15 17:45

POZ	NR	KIEROWCA/PILOT	KL	OS1	OS2	OS3	OS4	OS5	OS6	OS7	KARY	CZAS ŁĄCZNY	DO POP.	DO LID.
1	12	RYBIŃSKI/JAMROZIAK	K5	1:24.36	2:06.15	1:57.15	2:02.21	1:53.63	2:05.22	1:52.49	---	13:21.21	---	---
2	5	Subocz/Markiewicz	Gość	1:30.75	2:08.89	1:57.50	2:06.03	1:53.01	2:06.32	1:53.52	---	13:36.02	14.82	14.82
3	10	Matuszewski/Raczkowska	K5	1:18.36	2:11.55	2:05.58	2:05.93	1:58.14	2:06.36	1:59.86	---	13:45.79	9.77	24.58
4	6	Elwart/Radecki	Gość	1:31.82	2:10.79	2:01.67	2:10.44	1:58.10	2:10.85	1:58.00	---	14:01.66	15.87	40.46
5	11	Walczak/Walczak	K5	1:20.64	2:15.48	2:08.69	2:11.28	2:01.08	2:10.64	1:58.69	---	14:06.50	4.84	45.29
6	17	Laskowski/Piotrowski	K4	1:35.51	2:12.99	2:04.33	2:09.44	2:00.86	2:14.84	2:01.30	---	14:19.28	12.78	58.07
7	21	Hildebrand/Szal	K4	1:25.02	2:19.12	2:03.34	2:13.75	2:05.70	2:16.37	2:03.16	---	14:26.46	7.18	1:05.25
8	33	TETER/PAWLIK	K3	1:20.55	2:16.53	2:07.00	2:15.81	2:04.41	2:18.48	2:10.78	---	14:33.55	7.09	1:12.34
9	19	Samulewicz/Sierocki	K4	1:24.68	2:21.47	2:12.13	2:15.70	2:04.04	2:16.30	2:04.84	---	14:39.15	5.60	1:17.94
10	8	Falk/Szołek	Gość	1:27.21	2:23.75	2:10.09	2:14.14	2:06.14	2:16.82	2:04.78	---	14:42.93	3.79	1:21.73
11	37	Bilski/Nawrocka	K3	1:27.43	2:16.84	2:08.81	2:19.97	2:04.59	2:19.16	2:06.47	---	14:43.26	0.33	1:22.05
12	30	Wojtas/Brzoskowski	K3	1:25.92	2:20.92	2:09.92	2:18.08	2:09.14	2:20.23	2:08.23	---	14:52.44	9.18	1:31.23
13	35	Landowski/Padzik	K3	1:32.21	2:27.14	2:11.83	2:16.97	2:06.80	2:15.70	2:06.86	---	14:57.50	5.06	1:36.30
14	29	Woda/ Woda	K4	1:30.94	2:21.44	2:07.58	2:19.44	2:12.29	2:21.48	2:06.11	---	14:59.28	1.78	1:38.07
15	45	Ilczuk/Kamiński	K2	1:31.67	2:26.97	2:11.60	2:20.72	2:05.18	2:17.65	2:06.05	---	14:59.85	0.56	1:38.64
16	26	FRĄSZCZAK/BARSZCZ	K4	1:26.74	2:21.73	2:14.09	2:20.05	2:14.07	2:20.76	2:07.91	---	15:05.36	5.51	1:44.15
17	41	Karwowski/Pyrka	K2	1:29.22	2:21.47	2:15.07	2:18.71	2:10.25	2:21.86	2:08.89	---	15:05.47	0.11	1:44.26
18	25	SCIESZYNSKI/MICHALSKI	K4	1:28.34	2:21.60	2:15.62	2:19.38	2:11.78	2:19.31	2:09.84	---	15:05.89	0.42	1:44.68
19	34	Dąbrowski/Krajewski	K3	1:28.68	2:19.06	2:08.32	2:18.17	2:13.84	2:26.93	2:16.06	---	15:11.07	5.18	1:49.87
20	47	Liszka/Liszka	K2	1:30.05	2:24.98	2:14.00	2:19.98	2:11.18	2:19.94	2:11.22	---	15:11.36	0.28	1:50.15
21	42	Kowalik/Chyliński	K2	1:34.07	2:27.01	2:11.67	2:21.88	2:09.88	2:19.97	2:07.78	---	15:12.26	0.91	1:51.05
22	4	Owanek/Walaszowski	Gość	1:31.89	2:26.04	2:13.31	2:22.99	2:09.59	2:20.61	2:11.77	---	15:16.19	3.93	1:54.98
23	14	Osowski/Sikorski	K5	1:36.38	2:27.60	2:14.60	2:22.68	2:12.87	2:24.61	2:13.45	---	15:32.20	16.01	2:10.99
24	7	Kapelańczyk/Krawczyk	Gość	1:29.58	2:30.40	2:16.58	2:21.84	2:12.50	2:29.07	2:17.03	---	15:36.99	4.79	2:15.78
25	50	Waśniewski/Gałązka	K2	1:29.91	2:33.16	2:19.33	2:28.16	2:13.22	2:26.55	2:12.85	---	15:43.19	6.20	2:21.98
26	36	GOŚCINIAK/BUDZYŃSKA	K3	1:32.20	2:33.56	2:22.98	2:30.09	2:18.63	2:30.17	2:18.64	---	16:06.26	23.07	2:45.05

